Sienerlisie

04.10.2020

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Ladies Trophy -9 Loch

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 9 Loch
gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1

Netto Gruppe B

Rang

1

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

Spieler
Assam Hertha (-25,4|-13 )
Haslacher Andrea (-27,5|-13 )

WIMMER GERDA (-24,8|-12 )

BAUCHLER SIGRID (-27,5|-13 )

KLOSS-BRANDSTATTER ANITA (-24,5]-12 )

Albel Heidi (-23,2|]-12)
Senger Rosemarie (-26,4]-13 )
Brutter Brigitte (-22,0]-11 )

Gatterer Rosalinde (-23,4|-12 )

Trofaier Sabine (-23,0|-11 )

Kornusova Albina (-27,5]-13 )
Biechl Ulrike (-24,9]-12 )
Gradischnig Sieglinde (-21,1]-11)
Untermoser Nicole (-27,5]-13 )
LINDER CLAUDIA (-25,2|-12)

Becker Angelika (-22,0]-11 )

Kofoldt Katja (-25,0]-12 )

Hecher Hannelore (-22,2]-11 )

UNTERWEGER-OTMISCHI MARGOT

(-22,4-11)

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 9 Loch

rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Styrian Mountain Golf
Mariahof

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Schloss Feistritz -
Greencard

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
GC Millstétter See
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfanlagen Moosburg-
Pértschach

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

KARNTNER GOLFCLUB
DELLACH

Ergebnis
21
18

18

18
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17
16
16

14

14

14
14
14
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13

13

12

1"

11



Netto Gruppe B
Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

20 Stranner Sylvia (-26,5]-13 ) GC Millstatter See 10
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